Spring 2017 Instrumental Schedule - First Baptist Waco

an additional evening service may be added for orchestra

01/08/2017
01/15/2017
01/22/2017
01/29/2017
02/05/2017
02/12/2017
02/19/2017
02/26/2017
03/05/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
083/26/2017
04/02/2017

04/09/2017 Palm Sunday
04/16/2017 Easter

04/23/2017
04/30/2017
05/07/2017

Fifth Street Band,Sanctuary Choir
Fifth Street Band,Sanctuary Choir
Orchestra,Sanctuary Choir

Fifth Street Band,College
Orchestra,Sanctuary Choir
College,Fifth Street Band,Sanctuary Choir
Orchestra,Sanctuary Choir

Fifth Street Band,Sanctuary Choir
Orchestra,Sanctuary Choir

Fifth Street Band
Orchestra,Sanctuary Choir
College,Sanctuary Choir

Fifth Street Band,Sanctuary Choir
Orchestra,Sanctuary Choir

Strings Woodwinds,Sanctuary Choir
Fifth Street Band,Sanctuary Choir
Orchestra,Sanctuary Choir

Fifth Street Band,Sanctuary Choir



